586 www.kuebler.com
392 m 1 mm -10°... +70°C
© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 10/2019
Linear measuring technology
Characteristics
•  Absolute position values.
•  Measuring length up to 392 m.
•  Status LED.

   24 bit position data
 41 = SSI, Gray, 25 bit
Order code
Sensor
a   Type of mounting
 1 = with mounting plate
 2 = without mounting plate 1)
b   Interface / power supply
 2 = CANopen / 10 ... 30 V
 3 = RS485 / 10 ... 30 V
 4 = SSI / 10 ... 30 V
8.LEB02 . .XX X1 11XX
Type ba c d
c   Type of connection
 1 = cable, 3 m [9.84‘], open cable end
 2 = cable, 3 m [9.84‘], shielded, male connector 9-pin 2)
 A = cable, special lengths, shielded, open cable end *)
 B = cable, special lengths, shielded, Sub-D male contacts, 9-pin *) 2)
 *)  Special lengths on request:  5 m, 7 m, 10 m
   order code expansion .XXXX = length in dm
   ex.: 8.LEB02.112A.2211.0050 (for cable length 5 m)
Order code
Coded band, absolute
8.LEX.BA . XXXX
Type a
a   Measuring lengths
XXXX =  lengths in meters
   (max. length = 392 m)
0090 = 90 m
0100 = 100 m
0392 = 392 m
Intermediate lengths < 100 m as from 5 pieces,
> 100 m on request
Stock types
0010 = 10 m
0015 = 15 m
0020 = 20 m
0025 = 25 m
0030 = 30 m
0040 = 40 m
0392 = 392 m
Standard lengths
0010 = 10 m
0015 = 15 m
0020 = 20 m
0025 = 25 m
0030 = 30 m
0040 = 40 m
0050 = 50 m
0060 = 60 m
0070 = 70 m
0080 = 80 m
1) T-slot mounting. 2) With interface RS485 ( a  = 3) on request.
587www.kuebler.com
 ~ 56,9 [2.24]
 ~ 49 [1.93]
14
[0.55]
11,8
[0.46]
 ~
 2
1
[0
.8
3]
 ~ 56,9 [2.24]
 ~ 49 [1.93]
14
[0.55]